PRESTOLOOP

maandag 22 apr 2019
plaats nr naam
1 258 Mahieu Mateo
2 262  Degroote Arthur
3 263 Erkens Maris
4 255 Vanderhaeghe Milan
5 264 Lambrecht Kobe
6 261 Inghelbrecht Bran
7 257  Hoflack Sieme
8 253  Vansteelant Niels
9 270  Ozgur llyas
10 256  Dequist Fons
11 260  Samyn Quinten
12 252 Vansteelant Seppe
13 259  Vancayseele Thomas
14 251 Jacobs Vinz
15 267 De Jaegher Kobe
16 265 Devrome Riozert
17 268 Vanheule Jarne
18 254  Tajo Mozes
19 269  Ozgur Emil
24/04/2019

ICHTEGEM

JEUGDLOOP 300m jongens

gemeente
Eernegem
Varsenare
Handzame
Ichtegem
Westkerke
Ichtegem
Geluwe
Torhout
Ichtegem
Oostvleteren
Ichtegem
Torhout
Aartrijke
Ichtegem
Ichtegem
Gistel
Koekelare
Bredene
Ichtegem

geb.jaar
2011
2012
2011
2011
2013
2012
2013
2011
2013
2015
2013
2015
2014
2015
2015
2015
2014
2016
2016

categorie
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

TcHTEGEM

pagina 1



